
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

ITB# - PR/JO#

ITB # 0156/PR No.0353 June 6, 2019 53,115.00

ITB # 0162/PR No.0321 June 6, 2019 91,300.00

ITB # 0163/PR No.0368 June 6, 2019 114,500.00 114,400.00

ITB # 0164/PR No.0369 June 6, 2019 992,560.00 991,990.00

ITB # 0168/PR No.0381 June 6, 2019 59,814.00

ITB # 0173/PR No.0395 June 14, 2019 1,400,000.00 1,395,000.00

ITB # 0179/PR No.0404 June 14, 2019 969,760.00

ITB # 0179/PR No.0404 June 14, 2019 5,000,000.00 DISQUALIFIED

ITB # 0115/PR No.0046 June 28, 2019 76,260.00

ITB # 0137/PR No.0286 June 28, 2019 407,804.00 LOT 1 - P 84,999.7

ITB # 0137/PR No.0286 June 28, 2019 407,804.00 LOT 2 - P 290,002

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: SILAY CITY

2ND Quarter , 2019

REFERENCE NO.
DATE OF 

BIDDING
ITEM DESCRIPTION ABC BID AMOUNT WINNING BIDDERS NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER

Purchase of Office Supplies for use in the City 

Assessor's Office, Silay City.
NO BIDDER

Purchase of Office Furnitures for use in the conference hall 

and learning  resource center of DepEd Silay City Division. NO BIDDER

Purchase of Laboratory Supplies and Equipment for use of 

Laboratory Clinic, City Health Office, Silay City. MEDCARE SUPPLIES BACOLOD CITY

Purchase of Diesel Fuel for use in all Government Vehicles 

of Silay City.

NEGROS PETROLEUM 

CORPORATION
CADIZ CITY

Purchase of Office Supplies for use in the City Assessor's 

Office, Silay City. NO BIDDER

Purchase of Premium Rice for the Distribution to all Senior 

Citizens in theDifferent Barangays in the City of Silay.

RYANT'S RICE AND FEEDS 

SUPPLY
TALISAY CITY

Purchase of Diesel Fuel for use in all Government Vehicles 

of Silay City. NO BIDDER

Purchase of GPS Units for Integrated Geographic 

Information System .

TERNANOVA COMPUTER SALES 

AND SERVICES
BACOLOD CITY

Purchase of General Merchandise for use for the 

Temporary Solid Waste Disposal System ENRO, CMO. NO BIDDER

Purchase of General Merchandise for Maternity Clinic . 

City Health Office, Silay City. ( LOT BID)

ANG DESIGN STUDIOS 

INCORPORATED
BACOLOD CITY

Purchase of General Merchandise for Maternity Clinic . 

City Health Office, Silay City. ( LOT BID)

ANG DESIGN STUDIOS 

INCORPORATED
BACOLOD CITY



ITB # 0137/PR No.0286 June 28, 2019 407,804.00 LOT 4 - P 189,635.1

ITB # 0171/PR No.0394 June 28, 2019 127,000.00 126,950.00

ITB # 0174/PR No.0338 June 28, 2019 99,500.00 72,990.00

ITB # 0175/PR No.0363 June 28, 2019 53,450.00

ITB # 0176/PR No.0364 June 28, 2019 130,000.00

ITB # 0177/PR No.0366 June 28, 2019 67,478.00

ITB # 0183/PR No.0353 June 28, 2019 53,115.00

ITB # 0184/PR No.0381 June 28, 2019 59,814.00 59,612.00

ITB # 0187/PR No.0428 June 28, 2019 76,730.00 76,441.00

SABINA D. DAMAZO M.D.         MR. EDGAR RAYMUND H. ESLAWA   MS. DELA G. LEDESMA       ENGR. ELMER KENT TORRES

BAC Member / City Health Officer II GENERAL SERVICES OFFICER

( BAC MEMBER )  ( BAC MEMBER )

Purchase of General Merchandise for Maternity Clinic . 

City Health Office, Silay City. ( LOT BID) BEROVAN MARKETING BACOLOD CITY

Purchase of General Merchandise for use of the Students of 

Brgy. E. Lopez National High School, Silay City.

HARDY MARKETING 

ENTERPRISES
BACOLOD CITY

Purchase of  DIGITAL PHOTOCOPIER to be use in the 

Human Resource Management Office. COPIER SOURCE ENTERPRISES CEBU CITY

Purchase of Construction Materials and Supplies for use of 

CMO - Market Division , Silay City. NO BIDDER

Purchase of Marine Engine for use of the Bantay Dagat 

Reinforced Patrol Boat ( Boat No. 2) NO BIDDER

Purchase of Electrical Materials for use in the Repair of 

Electrical  Connections and Fixtures , Hawaiian Philippine 

Company Elementary School, Silay City .
NO BIDDER

Purchase of Office Supplies for use in the City Assessor's 

Office, Silay City. NO BIDDER

CITY BUDGET OFFICER

Purchase of Office Supplies for use in the City Assessor's 

Office, Silay City.

ANG DESIGN STUDIOS 

INCORPORATED
BACOLOD CITY

Purchase of Medicines for Diabetes / Rehab Services , City 

Health Office, Silay City PHARMA MED DRUG STORE SILAY CITY

SUPPLY OFFICER III ENGINEER IV

( CHAIRMAN ) ( BAC MEMBER )  ( BAC MEMBER )

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

MR. RAMON N. DUMANCAS


